Last name First name Sex Membership

Anderson Paul W
Ansell Simon T
ARMSTRONG Steffen
Arnold Simon D
Bedi Adam
Bennett Thomas
Bresnen Leslie F
Carpenter James M
Chan Ronan
Cornhill Laurence A
Febbo Giuseppe
Flint Martina
Greener Adam
Griffith A Jon
Hayes Solomon
Herman Thomas
Hodge Steve R
Hopwood Paul M
Howorth Jack
Ismail Adam
Kybett Benjamin
Lemeshev Ilya
Matusiak Marcus
McBoyle Thomas
Monteiro Paulo
Moulton Fred
Moulton Paul
Nezis Anastasios
Palliser Richard JD
Parkhouse Max
Pickering Andy
Robson Owen R
Saez Alberto
Stebbing Kevin
Stevens Harry E
Townsend M Paul
Weber Simon
White Mark W
Whitehead Steve
Yaniw Ben

M
M
M
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Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Rating

Code
104095K
105776F
344180F
105860F
288314E
366081D
214115C
185536A
366129F
179873L
350108F
270495L
328270D
136717B
327940G
227788]
105424H
170256H
347198G
261034G
361113K
371212G
262783]

321199L
326213D
290113E
252035H
153052F
310074B
261609K
216820A
343745A
351355F
363310L
120550L
327053B
124209L
128701B
301235K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8YYA 1696A 0000
8YYA 2391K 0000
1244K 0000
8MIN 1912A 0000
8MIN 1906A 1687K
1677P 0000
1501K 0000
8YYA 0000 0000
8MIN 1937K 0000
8MIN 1833K 0000
8MIN 1658K 0000
8MIN 1884A 0000
1468K 1508P
8YYA 1738K 0000
8MIN 1662K 1419K
8MIN 1852K 0150L
8YMA 2033A 1888P
8YYA 1926K 0000
8YYA 1651A 1215P
8YYA 1906K 0000
8MIN 1529K 0000
8YYA 2292K 0000
8MIN 1459K 0000
8MIN 0000 0000
8YYA 1779K 0000
1094P 0000
8MIN 0000 0000
8YYA 1811K 1740K
8YYA 2390K 0000
8YYA 2042K 0115L
8MIN 0000 0000
8YYA 1681K 1831K
8MIN 1637P 0000
8MIN 1543K 0000
8MIN 1993P 0000
8YYA 2257A 2414K
8MIN 1726K 0000
8MIN 1998A 1929P
8MIN 1744K 0000
8MIN 2090K 1849P

Standard
Rating

1696A
2391K
1244K
1912A
1906A
1677P
1501K
0000

1937K
1833K
1658K
1884A
1468K
1738K
1662K
1852K
2033A
1926K
1651A
1906K
1529K
2292K
1459K
0000

1779K
1094P
0000

1811K
2390K
2042K
0000

1681K
1637P
1543K
1993P
2257A
1726K
1998A
1744K
2090K



